May 29 2024 (01:46) India Rail Info 1

Howrah - Indore Special Fare SF Summer Special/09336 - SF - WR
HWH/Howrah Junction to SHRN/Sant Hirdaram Nagar
25h 50m - 1498 km - 21 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 HWH |[Howrah Junction 09:35 0 |1 0 56 |12 [ER
2 BWN [Barddhaman Junction 11:28 11:30 2m (0 |1 107 |62 (36 |ER
3 DGR |Durgapur 12:32 12:34 2m |0 |1 171 |70 |73 |ER
4 |ASN |Asansol Junction 13:10 13:20 10m (0 |1 213 |54 |106 |ER
5 DHN |Dhanbad Junction 14:25 14:30 5m |0 |1 271 |45 |[232 |ECR
6 GMO |[NSCB Junction Gomoh 15:10 15:15 5m |0 |1 301 |72 |235 [ECR
7 PNME [Parasnath 15:30 15:35 5m [0 |1 319 |[101 |278 |ECR
8 KQR [Koderma Junction 16:20 16:22 2m |0 |1 395 |64 |397 [ECR
9 GAYA |Gaya Junction 17:35 17:45 10m [0 |1 472 |93 |109 [ECR
10 [DOS |Dehri On Sone 18:40 18:42 2m |0 |1 557 |77 |108 |[ECR
11 [SSM |[Sasaram Junction 18:56 18:58 2m |0 |1 575 |91 108 |ECR
12 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 20:05 20:15 10m |0 |1 677 |5 79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
13 |MZP |Mirzapur 21:30 21:35 5m |0 |1 740 |60 |85 |NCR
14 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 22:55 23:05 10m |0 |1 820 |37 |95 |NCR

Junction
15 |MKP |[Manikpur Junction 01:35 01:40 5m |0 |2 913 |67 |243 |NCR
16 |[STA |SatnaJunction 02:50 02:55 5m |0 |2 991 |93 (315 |WCR
17 |MYR [Maihar 03:18 03:20 2m |0 |2 1026 |70 |353 [WCR
18 [KMZ |Katni Murwara 04:15 04:25 10m |0 |2 1091 (69 WCR
19 |DMO |Damoh 06:00 06:05 5m |0 |2 1200 |62 WCR
20 |SGO [Saugor 07:20 07:25 5m |0 |2 1277 |47 |513 [WCR
21 |BINA [Bina Junction 09:00 09:10 10m [0 |2 1351 |85 |411 [WCR
22 |BHS |Vidisha 10:10 10:12 2m |0 |2 1437 |50 |429 [WCR
23 |SHRN |Sant Hirdaram Nagar [11:25 11:30 5m |0 |2 1498 (81 |519 |WCR
24 |§JP Shujalpur 12:22 12:24 2m |0 |2 1568 |87 |455 |WR
25 |UIN Ujjain Junction 13:35 13:50 15m 2 1671 |64 492 |WR
26 |DWX |Dewas Junction 14:28 14:30 2m |0 |2 1712 {16  |537 |WR
27 |INDB |Indore Junction 17:00 0 |2 1751 |- 550 |WR

May 29 2024 (01:46) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



